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No INSTITUTION / COMPANY NAME E-MAIL 

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 

1.  Ministry of Security of Bosnia and Herzegovina Lejla Fetahović lejla.fetahovic@msb.gov.ba 

2.  Ministry of Security of Bosnia and Herzegovina Samir Đonlić samir.djonlic@msb.gov.ba 

3.  Sava River Watershed Agency, Sarajevo Amer Kavazović kavazovic@voda.ba 

4.  Sava River Watershed Agency, Sarajevo Almir Bajramlić bajramlic@voda.ba 

5.  Public Institution “Vode Srpske” Banja Luka David Latinović  dlatinovic@voders.org 



6.  Republic Administration of Civil Protection of the Republic of Srpska Valentina Kecman valentinakecman9@gmail.com 

7.  Republic Administration of Civil Protection of the Republic of Srpska Tanja Milešević tanjamilesevic@gmail.com 

8.  Institute for the Protection of the Cultural, Historical and Natural 
Heritage of the Republic of Srpska 

Milijana Okilj milijana.okilj@gmail.com 

CROATIA 

9.  Ministry of the Interior Tomislav Dujmović tdujmovic@mup.hr 

10.  Ministry of Culture, Directorate for Cultural Heritage Protection, 
Conservation Department 

Ksenija Petrić ksenija.petric@min-kulture.hr 

11.  Croatian Waters Luka Vukmanić luka.vukmanic@voda.hr 

MONTENEGRO 

12.  Ministry of Interior, Directorate for Emergency Management Slavka Miletić slavka.miletic@mup.gov.me 

13.  Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Development Dragana Đukić Dragana.djukic@mpr.gov.me 

SERBIA 

14.  Public Water Management Company “Srbijavode” Jovana Rašeta jovana.raseta@srbijavode.rs 

15.  Public Water Management Company “Vode Vojvodine” Milan Njegomir mnjegomir@vodevojvodine.rs 

SLOVENIA 

16.  Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning Janez Dodič janez.dodic@gov.si 



 
PROJECT PARTNERS & ISRBC 

17.  Fundacion Tecnalia research & innovation, Spain Aitziber Egusquiza Ortega aitziber.egusquiza@tecnalia.com 

18.  UNESCO Regional Bureau for Science and Culture in Europe Wally Merotto w.merotto@unesco.org 

19.  Stichting IHE Delft Institute for Water Education, The Nederlands Chris Zevenbergen c.zevenbergen@un-ihe.org 

20.  International Sava River Basin Commission - ISRBC Dragana Milovanović dmilovanovic@savacommission.org 

21.  International Sava River Basin Commission - ISRBC Samo Grošelj sgroselj@savacommission.org 

22.  International Sava River Basin Commission - ISRBC Mirza Sarač msarac@savacommission.org 


